



ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	HOSE CLAMP .500-.620 SPRING BAND TYPE	1
2	TRP CYLINDER	2
3	FITG CAM-1/2 X NPT-1/4-M 90 HI	3
4	CASTING KNOB PULSE RJH-C MACH	1
5	ADJUSTER, TRP SWITCH	1
6	SHCS M3 X 5	2
7	PROX SW NC 2WR 1.0M WITH BRACKET	1
8	WASHER 1/4 FLAT A325 ZINC-PLATED	2
9	SHCS 1/4-20 X 1/2 ZINC PLATED	2
10	FITG LBO-1/4 X 1/8-NPT-M X STR FOR GREASE	2
11	TOP BEARINGLESS ROTARY UNION 50T	1
12	NIPPLE 1/8 NPT HEX BRASS PARKER	1
13	FITG NPT-1/8-F X NPT-1/8MX NPT-1/8-F TEE	1
14	CBL TIE GRAY 18 LB X 4" LG POLYAMIDE	2
15	REGULATOR, AIR, 85 PSI 1/8 NPT PRESET	1
16	20-7654.SLDPRT EXTENSION TUBE 3/16 ID BEARING GUIDED	1
17	O-RING 2-013 BUNA	1
18	WAVE SPRING C137-L8 SMALLEY #C137-L	1
19	WASHER 5/8 FLAT SAE PLT	8
20	SHLDR BOLT 5/8 X 3 1/2	4
21	SPRING COMPRESSION ASC SPRNG CV125	4

DESCRIPTION

VMC TSC BEARINGLESS UNION ASSY 50 TAPER

EFFECTIVE DATE

JAN-2013

SAP DOC NO./VER: 1000006475/01

SHEET 1 OF 1